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PACKING LIST FOR GP32

Box 1 - GP32

Part No.
GP32
GPAO17
OME-442-00Z
100-183-181
100-173-274
000-114-805
100-297-032
000-802-081
000-145-612
10 C42-002-012
11 OSE-442-00Z

© oo ~NOO UL~ WNPE

Rev 2/11

Wt: 4 Ibs. Dim: 10"x 15"x 7"

Description
LCD GPS Display

GPS Antenna w/ 10m Cable & TNC
GP32/37 Operator's Manual

Mounting Bracket
Mounting Knob

Fuse FGMB 1A

White Plastic Facia Cover
Tapping Screw M5x20
Power/Data Combo Cable
Template

Operator's Guide
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Quantity
1
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For Internal Use Only

Serial No.3461-

Checked By:
Tech
Date
GP32
Yes Remarks




